DRAWN BY : J.S. JEON
APROVAL BY : M.H. CHOI
ISSUE DATE : February 2, 2015
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2015 MISO Ltd. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
MiSO LTD.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
 Customer : BEL
 Product Name : LC BAND PASS FILTER
 Part No : MLB-240-BP03M
1. Center Frequency : 240MHz
2. Bandwidth : 3MHz
3. Insertion Loss : 3dB Max.
4. Return Loss : 15dB Min.
5. Attenuation : 60dB Min. @ DC ~ 180MHz
              60dB Min. @ 300MHz
6. Input Power : 2.0W Max.
7. Impedance : 50Ω
8. Operating Temperature : -25℃ ~ +75℃
SID E  VIEWTO P VIEW
B O TTO M   VIEW
7.0 m ax.
I/O  P OR T
G R O UN D
TOLER AN C E U NLESS
OTH ER W ISE SPECIFIED  : ± 0.3
D IM EN SION S : m m
  IN               OUT
PART NO.
47
15
2.92
1
2.92
1